     Series GMA
   MINIATURE HIGH VOLTAGE DC-DC CONVERTERS
FEATURES
1.5W continuous output power
PCB Mounting
Small size
Outputs up to 3kV
Positive or negative polarity

MINIATURE HIGH VOLTAGE DC-DC CONVERTERS
Safety:
This DC-DC converter meets the requirements of the Low Voltage
Directive (LVD) 73/23/EEC, by complying with BS EN60950 when it is
installed as a component part of other equipment and is CE marked
accordingly.
RoHS:
The Series GMA meets the requirements of EU Directive 2002/95/EC on
the Restriction of use of certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical
and Electronic Equipment (RoHS).
Mechanical specification:
Dimensions: See outline drawing
Weight:  60g (2 oz) approx.
Outputs and ordering information:
Model  no Input Voltage Output Voltage
GMA12-100*E 12V 100V
GMA24-100*E 24V 100V
GMA12-200*E 12V 200V
GMA24-200*E 24V 200V
GMA12-300*E 12V 300V
GMA24-300*E 24V 300V
GMA12-500*E 12V 500V
GMA24-500*E 24V 500V
GMA12-1K*E 12V 1kV
GMA24-1K*E 24V 1kV
GMA12-1K5*E 12V 1.5kV
GMA24-1K5*E 24V 1.5kV
GMA12-2K*E 12V 2kV
GMA24-2K*E 24V 2kV
GMA12-3K*E 12V 3kV
GMA24-3K*E 24V 3kV
*Please add the required suffix to the model number:
P or N Positive or negative polarity.
S Screened version
I Isolated unit
eg GMA12-300PSE for a positive, screened 300V unit.
   These component power supplies meet the requirements of EC Directive  73/23/EEC (LVD).
w w w . h i t e k p o w e r . c o m
Series GMA
MINIATURE HIGH VOLTAGE DC-DC CONVERTERS